
ENERGY STAR® Tankless 
Water Heater Program

Company Phone Website or Email
Regions Served 

on Map

#1 Plumbing (505) 999-9567 www.number1plumber.com 1

3J’s Plumbing & Heating, Inc. (505) 270-4363 http://3jsplumbingandheating.com 1, 2, 5

A Sullivan Plumbing (505) 280-4897 1

A.B. Plumbing, Inc. (505) 892-4228 www.abplumbingabq.com 1

Abel Plumbing & Heating (505) 205-8409 www.abelplumber.com All

Able Service Pros, LLC (505) 918-7621 1

ABQ Temperature Management LLC (505) 681-2530 1

Advance Plumbing (505) 265-3690 www.advanceplumbingusa.com 1, 2

Albuquerque Plumbing Heating & Cooling (505) 850-7624 www.abqplumb.com 1, 2

Allied Plumber (505) 296-7742 1

ANCAE Inc. Heating, Air Conditioning & Plumbing (505) 888-9717 www.ancae.com 1, 2

Aranda’s Plumbing, Heating & Supply (505) 983-7391 www.arandaplumbingonline.com 2

B. Carlson Heating, Air Conditioning & Plumbing (505) 349-4409 www.bcarlson.com 1, 2

B & D Industries Inc. (505) 991-6621 www.banddindustries.com All

Bentley Plumbing & Heating (505) 249-1936 1, 4, 5, 8

Brent’s HVAC & Plumbing (505) 710-9693 1, 2, 6

Brothers Electro Mechanical, Inc. (505) 299-0457 1, 2, 3

Builders Mechanical, Inc. (505) 797-2170 1, 2, 6, 8

CamCo Plumbing Inc. (575) 887-1310 8

CDS Plumbing & Heating (505) 275-2397 1, 2

Clean Air Mechanical (505) 362-2679 1, 2

Comfort Solutions of New Mexico, LLC (505) 265-8398 www.comfortsolutionsmechanical.net 1, 2

Connection Plumbing (575) 887-1310 8

Cross Unlimited, LLC (575) 538-1694 6, 7, 8

Daniels Heating & Air Conditioning, LLC (505) 913-7075 http://danielshvacnm.com 1, 2
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Davis the Plumber (505) 881-7811 www.davistheplumber.com 1

Desert Mountain Plumbing and Heating Inc. (505) 603-0205 2

DJ’s Plumbing & Mechanical, LLC (505) 315-5789 http://djabq.com 1, 2

DUB-L-EE LLC (505) 730-7500 www.DUB-L-EE.com 1, 2

Duke City Heating & Cooling (505) 452-9972 www.dukecityhvac.com 1

Enchanted Waters (505) 341-9000 ewaterdirect.com 1, 2, 4, 5

Enchantment Plumbing LLC (505) 352-7160 1

EP Mechanical Technologies (915) 544-1550 7

Falcon Plumbing Co. (575) 430-7620 8

Fentiman Plumbing & Heating LLC (505) 327-7669 4

Foster Plumbing & Heating Company, Inc. (505) 327-4603 www.foster-plumbing.com 3, 4, 5

Four Winds Mechanical (505) 899-2939 http://fourwindsmechanical.com 1, 2

Gardner Plumbing & Heating, Inc. (505) 830-2969 1, 2

GC Services Inc. (505) 906-6757 www.hvacalbuquerque.net 1

Horizon Enterprises Plumbing & Heating, Inc. (505) 863-3546 5

JP Plumbery (505) 975-8344 email: jpplumbery@gmail.com 1

Laroc Refrigeration, Inc. (505) 722-5631 http://larocrefrigeration.com 5

Leonards Plumbing & Heating (505) 480-1071 1

Loudermilk Plumbing (505) 980-9367 http://loudermilkplumbing.com 1

MCS – Mechanical Control Solutions (505) 888-1616 http://mcsabq.com 1, 2

MGP Mechanical LLC (505) 917-4130 www.mgpmechanical.com 1, 2, 6

MGS Refrigeration, Heating & Cooling, Inc. (575) 443-1249 www.mgsrefrigeration.com 8

National Plumbing & Heating (505) 660-7826 http://greenheatnm.com 2

NM Delta Mechanical (505) 898-5002 www.deltamechanical.com 1, 2, 4, 5

Otero Plumbing & Heating, Inc. (575) 443-1975 http://oteroplumbing.com 8

P3 Plumbing Inc. (505) 702-9380 www.p3plumbing.com All

Pearl Mechanical LLC (505) 881.0884 www.pearlmechanical.com 1

Perkins Mechanical LLC (505) 780-3108 2

R & R Heating and Air (505) 944-7266 www.rr-heating-air.com 1, 2
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R. A. Biel Plumbing & Heating Inc. (505) 327-7755 www.rabielplumbing.com 3, 4

Redline Mechanical, LLC (505) 508-4089 1

Reliable Tech Heating Cooling and Plumbing LLC (505) 471-3197 http://reliabletechhvacp.com 1, 2, 3

Rich Duran Plumbing & Heating & Air Conditioning (505) 992-0306 http://richduranplumbing.com 2

Rising Sun Plumbing, LLC (505) 333-2550 www.risingsunplumbing.com 4

Roadrunner Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration (505) 690-2565 www.roadrunnerairconditioningandheating.com 1, 2, 3

Shadow Mountain Development (505) 980-0424 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 11

Sol Necessity Inc. (505) 610-5740 1

Sophia’s Plumbing (505) 400-1222 1, 2, 3

STA Plumbing LLC (505) 918-7434 email: staplumbing@yahoo.com 1

Stewards Plumbing (505) 293-3360 www.stewardsplumbing.com 1

Sunshine Plumbing & Heating (505) 480-5898 www.sunshineplumb.com 1, 2

Superior Plumbing (505) 980-3562 1

The Plumber (505) 507-5154 www.theplumbernm.net 1, 2

Town & Country Plumbing Heating Cooling LLC (505) 720-2472 1

Wagner Mechanical (505) 884-2822 www.wagnermechanical.com 1

Wes Pro Plumbing (505) 918-9498 1

Williams Mechanical Heating & Air Conditioning (505) 975-2550 www.williamsmechanical.com 1, 2
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